T9GS1L24-18 Details PDF
Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity T9GS1L24-18 Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity رئلاپس Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity يکنوک عیزوت
OEG Relays / TE Connectivity T9GS1L24-18 Products Unlimited Transformers & Relays / TE Conn
T9GS1L24-18
Q-Cee's / TE Connectivity T9GS1L24-18
TE Connectivity's Axicom Relays T9GS1L24-18 TE Connectivity's Buchanan Terminal Blocks T9GS1L24-
18
TE Connectivity's CGS Resistors T9GS1L24-18
T9GS1L24-18
TE Connectivity's Kilovac Relays T9GS1L24-18
Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity
Zېوایت>]نا هراپل  وتاحیضوت  لوصحم  .يو د  بوتیزاتسا   gييا رو3نا
ئروiو .
هخرب T9GS1L24-18
یکنوړوج Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity
لیصفت RELAY GEN PURPOSE SPST 30A 18V
تلاح ایړو  ئ>ک ROHS / د  يربھر  تلاح  ایړو  / RoHS یلwد يرشم
يرل نوتش  رادقم  24410 pcs
هCاپ ا8اډ  د
ژا|لو TURN) د  13.5 VDC
ئ>ک دنب  دنب  ان�یرب  (MIN) د  1.8 VDC
ه�ب ولومتخ  د  PC Pin, Quick Connect - 0.250" (6.3mm)
لولدب ژا|لو  د  480VAC - Max
ۍ>ل T9G
تخو ولورپخ  د  22ms
لوډ لیر  د  General Purpose
يدنب هتسب  Bulk
هنومون رون  1558676-5
PB2447
هجرد يتایلمع  -40°C ~ 105°C
تخو لاعف  د  15ms
لوډ ونورغ  د  Through Hole
هچک تیساسح  یمن  (MSL)​​ د  Not Applicable
تلاح ایړو  ئ>ک ROHS / د  يربھر  تلاح  Lead free / RoHS Compliant
یخرب Insulation - Class F, Sealed - Fully
لیصفت لیصفت  General Purpose Relay SPST-NO (1 Form A) 18VDC Coil Through Hole
ینسوا  ) هجرد وکیړا  (د  30A
يکوت وکیړا  د  Silver Tin Oxide (AgSnO)
همروف ېکیړا  د  SPST-NO (1 Form A)
ژا|لو ر�نک  د  18VDC
لوډ �نک  د  Non Latching
تمواقم ل]نک  د  360 Ohms
رواپ �نک  د  900 mW
ینسوا لینوک  50.0mA
T9GS1L24-18
هخرب : T9GS1L24-18
همانرب یکنوړوج /  : Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity
Zېوایت>]نا دیلوت  د  RELAY GEN PURPOSE SPST 30A 18V
ېCاپ وتامولعم  :د
تلاح ونوک>س  د  ایړو  / RoHS یلwد يرشم
تلاح کاٹسا  د  24410 pcs stock
هل ګناک ګناھ
هرلا دwیل  د  DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
T9GS1L24-18.pdf
هنت�وغ هراپل  ډوک  د
تاصخشم T9GS1L24-18 د
T9GS1L24-18.pdf
هرٻ0دنژٻپ هدنوړا
تادیلوت دنوړا
T9GS1L14-48
يکنوړوج :  Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity
لیصفت :  RELAY GEN PURPOSE SPST 30A 48V
18133 : ي�ک  iماد هپ   pcs
RFQ
T9GS1L14-9
يکنوړوج :  Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity
لیصفت :  RELAY GEN PURPOSE SPST 30A 9V
22663 : ي�ک  iماد هپ   pcs
RFQ
T9GS1L24-15
يکنوړوج :  Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity
لیصفت :  RELAY GEN PURPOSE SPST 30A 15V
23871 : ي�ک  iماد هپ   pcs
RFQ
T9GS1L24-48
يکنوړوج :  Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity
لیصفت :  RELAY GEN PURPOSE SPST 30A 48V
18018 : ي�ک  iماد هپ   pcs
RFQ
T9GS1L24-5
يکنوړوج :  Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity
لیصفت :  RELAY GEN PURPOSE SPST 30A 5V
21222 : ي�ک  iماد هپ   pcs
RFQ
T9GS2L14-110
يکنوړوج :  Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity
لیصفت :  RELAY GEN PURPOSE SPST 20A 110V
12369 : ي�ک  iماد هپ   pcs
RFQ
T9GS1L24-12
يکنوړوج :  Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity
لیصفت :  RELAY GEN PURPOSE SPST 30A 12V
21808 : ي�ک  iماد هپ   pcs
RFQ
T9GS1L24-24
يکنوړوج :  Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity
لیصفت :  RELAY GEN PURPOSE SPST 30A 24V
23040 : ي�ک  iماد هپ   pcs
RFQ
T9GS1L14-24
يکنوړوج :  Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity
لیصفت :  RELAY GEN PURPOSE SPST 30A 24V
25335 : ي�ک  iماد هپ   pcs
T9GS1L24-110
يکنوړوج :  Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity
لیصفت :  RELAY GEN PURPOSE SPST 30A 110V
13419 : ي�ک  iماد هپ   pcs
یکنوک عیزوت  یکنوشیو  يکنوک  عیزوت  ربتعم   2020 قح ©©  پاچ  د
کیل�ٻرب : Info@infinity-electronic.com
17 هتپ : F، ګناک ګناھ  یاچ ، ناو  ک>س ، ټراھکلا   118-114 ¥نادو ، يتراجت   iډرولا د
RFQ RFQ
T9GS1L24-9
يکنوړوج :  Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity
لیصفت :  RELAY GEN PURPOSE SPST 30A 9V
23053 : ي�ک  iماد هپ   pcs
RFQ
T9GS1L24-22
يکنوړوج :  Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity
لیصفت :  RELAY GEN PURPOSE SPST 30A 22V
21032 : ي�ک  iماد هپ   pcs
RFQ